
Crown 

Commercial 

Service 

OFFICIAL 
Provision of Recruitment Advertising and Media Buying 

Contract Reference: CCCO19A 17-2 

CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN) 

Contract for the Provision of Recruitment Advertising and Media Buying (The Contract) 

CCCO19A17 

12/12/2022 

Between: The Cabinet Office (The Customer) and PeopleScout Ltd (The Supplier) 

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

1.1. 6 month extension from 10/01/2023 till 09/07/2023.

03 

10/01/2023 

1.2. Additional contract value of £2.937,144.00 (excluding VAT). New total contract value is £17,166,288.00 (excluding VAT)

2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective and unaltered
except as amended by this Change Control Notice.

08/12/2022 

Print Name and Job Title Date Signature 

 _ __..__ __ , 3_- •_1.._�_1<.__ _ ___.I I I
Print Name and Job Title 

Contract Change Notice 
© Crown copyright 2018 
12/12/2022 

Date Signature 

OFFICIAL 

Change authorised to proceed 
by: (Customer's 
representative): 

Change authorised to proceed 
by: (Supplier): 



• 
OFFICIAL Crown 

Commercial 
Service 

Provision of Recruitment Advertising and Media Buying 
Contract Reference: CCCO19A 17-2 

Print Name and Job Title Date 

Contract Change Notice 
© Crown copyright 2018 
12/12/2022 

Signature 

OFFICIAL 

Change authorised to proceed 
by: (the Customer): 

 
15.12.22


